
This report provided free of charge by:
GR Auto Gallery of Grand Rapids
4722 50th St SE
Grand Rapids, MI 49512

616-303-5855

4.4 / 5.0
27 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/23/24 at
3:35:30 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

14  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Michigan

61,570  Last reported odometer reading

2014 JEEP WRANGLER
UNLIMITED RUBICON
VIN: 1C4BJWFGXEL262207
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
GR Auto Gallery of Grand
Rapids

4.4 / 5.0
27 Verified Reviews

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/ajAXNgOyc7ceO1gPEYPAcPe-C7eHW2UK90kBQRBlkdFsL9AeoQh5xN_hge3g_9jKrd-kQhxra1WkmyKmuOh-4ot54Q_98btIIXPmkiChjirNR1vHwYWxFZUzh3uK5ZP3P-yxzt_4o4jh1h2IWooxyr9XcIlqG3KL4ryG--p12ReQRu6YQC141ljN03E1pUG86wCTzy6H3J3rqwywlUvMJgi9fVw2qHrk2Dpf-If1zM7p2hqs3C1rFuS3dCY8Xbu3GwHJQQOzdpYLuvsi-rQDpD1XG0RlJ5Us7HDQdYcOYTYatzUkVLVP_Rmaf4iCyGqMsofuWe9n1H1KroZlg4BeZPxXt5-7o7gkzO5zT0qwlVIf38R1Pie4Yf_1yYQDtJk4q4wkv04i.cfx


No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,830 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2014 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 2 mo. 11 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Michigan Michigan

Estimated miles driven per year 11,830/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 51,012 61,570

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/B8eZYNuH_fUuB0uDOSqzrvcNEd5tDNOllpEFzhd4HYDu-nIDY2Ws529068-bm587xf82ZmcxYxGV39szVplZZz1lwDPX4QQatcwQpUMJffxXJfCLmRToFeQF1ih1Qarzm540VWBB4yUJUCw7_croHcczI7OhsqDsFF30Wfw96WooS1bVaWMLI7bbATTvzxYgw5eytxymp9qCskVavIUsBi0x-pvBM3h2tyuNsLbRmI2ZxkCPeWjJTTD_2XvahbJ6FLJjwAAwDhSTcsr9zNQDkquKI7rYMxujjVU6vuH7IAlsPrhkDtNy_p59avDD-vrJWxdSCfJKKKERAOCKqHVRzFdSCH64YtJVJohXQEVpBq4-AMJOIk-Hv3xnjBzDewlzB7IvFyUBX8OW6wc.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/1QpQ7BfDB3B5FUaKjIL847LC9jtkxUDNpqd4_OdocTBH7ECIs_aQYpygSjR4qIGxW8zfoOLT46_3gsIKEiZVNKXZTCsFeS8ol1C1NUjorVbljBIQyUqUfXo7gPr9vnQ9Fy-OifEmzfYOwTji0sH_y-dD3VtcFFoi0hPkvOFMPXN4I1WQGLiqWTRm2Lk1T6J-q92zAwjpuqa3XSwAa2M4nfw3fWOJik8Oyh2Z680nA29-W0yQl3J8Vn7FRHCg5K7ne8qG8NQQ7oe3lqkwAiFCF6KwrpsB4Tn0SoP9xEPstyo4peFqrivjoDCA1v3XMs-TL5rfomZPLb74NwgLRiT9ek3KIEgYWnHqwHpf3zGPIIzh-VJ_LEBRtHLfkiY32AvxticwrJuXumGVesc.cfx


Original Window Sticker

03/27/2014 2 Overland Park Jeep
Dodge Chrysler
Overland Park, KS
913-381-8100
opjdc.com

4.6 / 5.0
78 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

04/02/2014 3 Reed Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Merriam, KS
913-381-8100
reedjeepchryslerdodgera
m.com

4.5 / 5.0
442 Verified Reviews

7,236 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/03/2014 15 Overland Park Jeep
Dodge Chrysler
Overland Park, KS
913-381-8100
opjdc.com

4.6 / 5.0
78 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

07/05/2014 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

07/07/2014 Van Andel & Flikkema
Motor Sales
Grand Rapids, MI
616-363-9031
vfcars.com

4.5 / 5.0
122 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

07/10/2014 Van Andel & Flikkema
Motor Sales
Grand Rapids, MI
616-363-9031
vfcars.com

4.5 / 5.0
122 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/11/2014 17 Van Andel & Flikkema
Motor Sales
Grand Rapids, MI
616-363-9031
vfcars.com

4.5 / 5.0

Vehicle sold

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/1QpQ7BfDB3B5FUaKjIL847LC9jtkxUDNpqd4_OdocTBH7ECIs_aQYpygSjR4qIGxW8zfoOLT46_3gsIKEiZVNKXZTCsFeS8ol1C1NUjorVbljBIQyUqUfXo7gPr9vnQ9Fy-OifEmzfYOwTji0sH_y-dD3VtcFFoi0hPkvOFMPXN4I1WQGLiqWTRm2Lk1T6J-q92zAwjpuqa3XSwAa2M4nfw3fWOJik8Oyh2Z680nA29-W0yQl3J8Vn7FRHCg5K7ne8qG8NQQ7oe3lqkwAiFCF6KwrpsB4Tn0SoP9xEPstyo4peFqrivjoDCA1v3XMs-TL5rfomZPLb74NwgLRiT9ek3KIEgYWnHqwHpf3zGPIIzh-VJ_LEBRtHLfkiY32AvxticwrJuXumGVesc.cfx


122 Verified Reviews

07/11/2014 18 Fox Chrysler Dodge Jeep
RAM
Grand Rapids, MI
616-363-9031
foxchryslerdodgejeepram
.com/

4.6 / 5.0
131 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/14/2014 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ada, MI

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

09/16/2014 2,065 Van Andel & Flikkema
Motor Sales
Grand Rapids, MI
616-363-9031
vfcars.com

4.5 / 5.0
122 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/29/2014 5,716 Van Andel & Flikkema
Motor Sales
Grand Rapids, MI
616-363-9031
vfcars.com

4.5 / 5.0
122 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Axles checked

12/02/2014 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ada, MI

Registration issued or renewed

01/07/2015 Van Andel & Flikkema
Motor Sales
Grand Rapids, MI
616-363-9031
vfcars.com

4.5 / 5.0
122 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/09/2015 8,890 Van Andel & Flikkema
Motor Sales
Grand Rapids, MI
616-363-9031
vfcars.com

4.5 / 5.0
122 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

12/01/2015 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

-
-

-

-



Ada, MI

05/24/2016 25,253 Van Andel & Flikkema
Motor Sales
Grand Rapids, MI
616-363-9031
vfcars.com

4.5 / 5.0
122 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/07/2016 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

10/24/2016 27,000 Van Andel & Flikkema
Motor Sales
Grand Rapids, MI
616-363-9031
vfcars.com

4.5 / 5.0
122 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

12/07/2016 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ada, MI

Registration issued or renewed

12/08/2017 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grand Rapids, MI

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

11/29/2018 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grand Rapids, MI

Registration issued or renewed

11/26/2019 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grand Rapids, MI

Registration issued or renewed

09/24/2020 37,690 Fox Chrysler Dodge Jeep
RAM
Grand Rapids, MI
616-363-9031
foxchryslerdodgejeepram
.com/

4.6 / 5.0
131 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

11/19/2020 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grand Rapids, MI

Registration issued or renewed

-

-



10/22/2021 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grand Rapids, MI

Registration issued or renewed

03/23/2022 48,888 Fox Acura
Grand Rapids, MI
616-942-8040
foxacura.com

4.7 / 5.0
66 Verified Reviews

60 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

08/01/2023 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/12/2023 51,012 Berger Chevrolet
Grand Rapids, MI
616-949-5200
bergerchevy.com

4.5 / 5.0
1,429 Verified Reviews

16,925 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/25/2023 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grand Rapids, MI

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

03/19/2024 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Grand Rapids, MI

Registration issued or renewed

05/21/2024 61,238 Fox Chrysler Dodge Jeep
RAM
Grand Rapids, MI
616-363-9031
foxchryslerdodgejeepram
.com/

4.6 / 5.0
131 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

05/21/2024 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Belding, MI

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

08/07/2024 61,511 Fox Chrysler Dodge Jeep
RAM

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-



Grand Rapids, MI
616-363-9031
foxchryslerdodgejeepram
.com/

4.6 / 5.0
131 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

08/22/2024 61,570 GR Auto Gallery of Grand
Rapids
Grand Rapids, MI
616-855-6600
grautogallery.com/

4.4 / 5.0
27 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

08/23/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
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